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NEWSLETTER

November 2022

This month:

Thrs, Nov3  Game Night
6:00pm RSVP to Janice by 11/2/22
janicepond1948@gmail.com

Thrs, Nov 10 RMRSC Veterans Day Celebration
9:30am Red Mtn Ranch Country Club

RMRSC Community Garage Sale
Register as sellers @
RMRSC.com/garagesale

Nov 11 & 12

Tuue, Nov 15 Ladies Birthday Luncheon
Noon

Wed, Nov 30 Men's Breakfast
9:00am RSVP to Warren Stephens
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Contact us
President@rmrsc.com
Vicepres@rmrsc.com
Treasurer@rmrsc.com
Communications@rmrsc.com
Sunshine@rmrsc.com
Garagesale@Qrmrsc.com
Events@rmrsc.om

480-331-6257
www.RMRSC.com
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It is garage sale time!

Friday November 11th and
Saturday November 12th

If you haven't signed up and want
to participate register at
rmrsc.com/garagesale
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NOTICES

At the October Speaker Meeting the
membership voted to approve the Board's
recommendation to increase the member
dues to $15 per person per year starting

January 01, 2023.

At the November 10th Veterans Celebration
as part of our business meeting we will be
voting on the board members for 2023.
Come and help us celebrate our Vets and
participate in our board election.
November 10th at 9:30am at the Country

Club
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UPCOMING

Thrs, Dec1 Game Night
6:00pm RSVP to Janice Pond

Thrs, Dec1 Deadline to RSVP for the Holiday Dinner

RSVP/Pay at RM

Sat, Dec 3 The Nutcracker

RSC.com

Ballet

1:00pm Chandler Center for the Arts

Thrs, Dec 8 Holiday Dinner
6:00pm  RSVP/Pay at RM

Tue, Dec 20 Ladies Birthday
Noon Details to follow

RSC.com

Luncheon

Wed, Dec 28 Deadline to RSVP for NYE's Party
RSVP to Events@RMRSC.com

Wed, Dec 28 Men's Breakfast

9:00am RSVP to Ewin Trapp

Sat, Dec 31 New Year's Eve Party

9:00pm Ferne's Home

LAST MONTH’S SNAPSHOT

October had us bac

events.

We tested out a new activity - A
Cowboy BBQ, and by the turnout
it seems to have been a BIG hit.

One of our most well attended

kin full swing

_T



